<u>EXHIBIT "E"</u> GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1	Otto-	of Ter	
1.	omer	ot rer	ms

("Originating LEA") whi General Offer of Privace only to privacy protection price, term, or schedule Subscribing LEA may a unique needs of the Si material change in the originating Service Agree	ch is dated May 13, 2021 by Terms ("General Offer") cons, and Provider's signature of services, or to any other lso agree to change the displayment of the provident of the signed Example of the signed Example of the provident of	bund in this DPA between it and Concord School Dis —, to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts through its signature below. This General Offer shall extere shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such er provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and ata provided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit der may withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (2) a material change in the services and products listed in fter the date of Provider's signature to this Form. (hibit "E" to Provider at the following email addressed.	this tend th as I the the (1) a
RIVERSIDE ASSESSN	MENTS, LLC DBA RIVERS		
BY: Scott C. Olson		Date:May 11, 2021	
Printed Name: Sco	tt Olson	Title/Position: Manager of Proposal Service	<u>:es</u>
the General Offer of Pr terms of this DPA for t ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SU ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5.	ivacy Terms. The Subscribir the term of the DPA betwee BSCRIBING LEA MUST DEL **	Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, acc ing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the s en the Concord School District and the Provider. **PRIOF IVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT	ame R TO
Subscribing LEA (Schoo	I District Name): School A	dministrative Unit 53	
BY: Joshua Berube Joshua Berube (May 17, 2021 12:22 EDT)		Date: 5/17/2021	_
Printed Name: Joshua Berube		Title/Position: Director of Information Technology	ogy
DESIGNATED REPRESEN	ITATIVE OF LEA:		
Name:	Joshua Berube		
Title:	Director of IT		
Address:	267 Pembroke St		
Telephone Number:	6036-485-5187		_
Email:	jberube@sau53.org		_

WoodcockJohnson_NDPAExhibit

Final Audit Report 2021-05-17

Created: 2021-05-13

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAYI_RRwxL1RWwYwr8agtZmGhnSebqGST-

"WoodcockJohnson_NDPAExhibit" History

Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) 2021-05-13 - 2:05:40 PM GMT- IP address: 100.1.115.187

Document emailed to Joshua Berube (jberube@sau53.org) for signature 2021-05-13 - 2:05:44 PM GMT

Email viewed by Joshua Berube (jberube@sau53.org)
2021-05-13 - 7:43:13 PM GMT- IP address: 64.233.172.111

Document e-signed by Joshua Berube (jberube@sau53.org)

Signature Date: 2021-05-17 - 4:22:03 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 64.222.135.152

Agreement completed.
 2021-05-17 - 4:22:03 PM GMT